
2015 – 2016 BMMS Chamber Choir Calendar 
 

Sept. 3 Thu. –  BMMS Music Parent’s Meeting – 6:30 PM – BMMS Cafeteria 
 
Sept. 4 Fri. – GT Chorus/Band Forms due 
 
Sept. 21& 22  Mon. & Tues. - Howard Co. GT Chorus Auditions – Glenelg – 4:00 – 
6:00 PM 
 
Oct. 1 Thurs. - All- State forms Due 
 
Oct. 6 Tues. – Howard Co. GT Chorus Rehearsal – BMMS 
Oct. 14 Wed. – Howard Co. GT Chorus Rehearsal – BMMS 
Oct. 22 Thurs. – Howard Co. GT Chorus Rehearsal – BMMS 
Oct. 30 Fri. - Howard Co. GT Chorus rehearsal – TBD – 4:30 – 7:00 PM 
Oct. 31 Sat. - Howard Co. GT Chorus Rehearsal  - 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM – Wilde Lake 
HS 
Nov. 1 Sun. – Howard County GT Chorus rehearsal – WLHS – 3:00 – 5:30 PM   
Nov. 2 Mon. - Howard Co. MS & HS GT Chorus Concert – 7:00 PM - Wilde Lake HS 
 
Nov. 14 Sat. – Md. Jr. All-State Band, Orchestra and Chorus Auditions 
 
TBD – Chamber Orchestra & Chamber Choir combined rehearsal CHS  3 – 
4:00pm 
 
Dec. 8 Tues. -Winter Concert I  7:00 CHS  CB II/S.O./6th Grade Chorus 
Dec. 9 Wed. -Winter Concert II  7:00 CHS  CB I/S.E./Choir 
Dec. 10 Thurs. -Winter Concert III  7:00 CHS  W.E./C.O./C.C. 
Dec. 11, 18, 21, 22- Winter Concert Snow Dates 
 
Dec. 18 Fri. -  BMMS on Tour! – Articulation Concerts at the Elementary schools 
 
Jan 8 Fri. – MRHS Cluster Concert (Choir & Chamber Choir)  7:00 PM 
 
Jan 15 Fri.  – CHS Cluster Concert (Choir & Chamber Choir)  7:00 PM 
 
Jan 25, 26 Mon. & Tues. - Tersiguels  7:00 – 9:00 PM 
 
Jan 30 Sat. – Ho. Co. Solo & Ensemble Festival – MHHS 
 
Feb. 4 Thurs. – Chamber Choir to U of MD, College Park 
 
Feb. 6 Sat. - Ho. Co. Solo & Ensemble Festival Snow Date -  MHHS 
 
April 11 Mon. - County Choral Assessments  Sixth Grade Chorus    LRHS 
April 12 Tues. – County Choral Assessments  Choir & Chamber Choir   LRHS 



 
May 5 Thurs. – Spring Concert I:  S.E./ CBI/ Chorus 7:00 CHS  
 
May 9 Mon. - Spring Concert II: S.O./W.E./Choir 7:00 CHS 
 
May 11 Wed. – NY City trip 
 
May 18 Wed. – Spring Concert III:  CBII/C.O./C.C.  7:00 CHS 
 
May 20 Fri. Extended Day - Hershey Park Festival, Wind Ensemble, Orchestra & 
Chamber Choir 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


